RoNix

Premium Quality

Gasoline Chainsaw 2700W- 50cm

Chainsaw

4651

» 58cc, 2-cycle high-power 2700W engine delivers exceptional cutting

« Built-in automatic lubrication system reduces friction for smoother

« Integrated safety brake minimizes risk during cutting for enhanced

« Smart start system enables faster, easier startup with less pull effort.

« New clutch system enhances power transfer for improved cutting
performance and efficiency.

performance.

High-performance ignition ensures smooth engine operation and

reliable power delivery.

and easier cutting.

Anti-vibration system ensures more comfortable handling and

reduces fatigue during extended use.

operator protection.

Efficient exhaust design lowers fuel consumption and reduces

gasoline emissions.

Model

Engine Power
Guide Bar Length

Cutting Capacity
Fuel Capacity
Displacement
Power Source

Fuel Mixture Ratio
(Oil:Gasoline)

Oil Tank Capacity
Carburetor Type
Idling Speed Range

Max Speed (with cutting
attachment)

4651
2700W

500mm
20inch

500mm
560ml
58cm?

Gasoline
1:25:00

250 mL
Diaphragm
2700-3300RPM

10,500-11,500RPM
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Chainsaw

4651

Ignition System

Oil Feeding System
Pitch

Gauge

No. of Drive Links
Weight

packaging

Accessories

CDI
Automatic
0.325inch
0.058inch
76

7Kg

Color Box

1 x Guide Bar,1 x Bar Cover,1
x Saw Chain,1 x Mixing Pot,1
x Toolkit Bag
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