

Gasoline Chainsaw 2700W- 50cm

4651

- 58cc, 2-cycle high-power 2700W engine delivers exceptional cutting performance.
- High-performance ignition ensures smooth engine operation and reliable power delivery.
- Built-in automatic lubrication system reduces friction for smoother and easier cutting.
- Anti-vibration system ensures more comfortable handling and reduces fatigue during extended use.
- Integrated safety brake minimizes risk during cutting for enhanced operator protection.
- Smart start system enables faster, easier startup with less pull effort.
- Efficient exhaust design lowers fuel consumption and reduces gasoline emissions.
- New clutch system enhances power transfer for improved cutting performance and efficiency.



Model	4651
Engine Power	2700W
Guide Bar Length	500mm 20inch
Cutting Capacity	500mm
Fuel Capacity	560ml
Displacement	58cm ³
Power Source	Gasoline
Fuel Mixture Ratio (Oil:Gasoline)	1:25:00
Oil Tank Capacity	250 mL
Carburetor Type	Diaphragm
Idling Speed Range	2700-3300RPM
Max Speed (with cutting attachment)	10,500-11,500RPM

Gasoline Chainsaw 2700W- 50cm

4651

Ignition System	CDI
Oil Feeding System	Automatic
Pitch	0.325inch
Gauge	0.058inch
No. of Drive Links	76
Weight	7Kg
packaging	Color Box
Accessories	1 × Guide Bar, 1 × Bar Cover, 1 × Saw Chain, 1 × Mixing Pot, 1 × Toolkit Bag